SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 532 by Senator Guillory

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 4, line 19, following "<u>submit</u>" and before "<u>Form</u>" change "<u>NBG</u>" to "<u>NGB</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 5, line 20, following "<u>he</u>" and before "<u>may</u>" delete "<u>or she</u>"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 6, line 19, change "<u>575</u>" to "<u>574.5</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 11, line 29, following "<u>he</u>" and before "<u>shall</u>" delete "<u>or she</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 12, line 14, and on page 13, lines 1 and 2, lines 4 and 5, and line 27, following "<u>his</u>"
 delete "<u>or her</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 14, line 27, following "<u>he</u>" delete "<u>or she</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 16, line 11, change "<u>13:5365(A)(1)</u>" to "<u>13:5365(A)</u>"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 16, line 13, change "*identification*" to "*Identification*"